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Genève, 30.09.2006 Championnats Genevois 2006 SKI 01.10.2006 - 13:29

Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 5.50/46 4.50/46 321.92 
2   Ritter Bente SNG   -14 F 2.00/34 4.00/34  
3   Rieder Mathilde SNG   -14 F 2.25/34 3.00/34  

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Geuther Yannick SNG   -14 M 2.00/55/18.25 1.50/55/18.25 520.55 
2   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 1.50/52 2.50/34 431.51 
3   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 3.00/49 3.50/49 376.71 
4   Borika Elia SNG   -14 M 2.00/37 6.00/34 27.40 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Collot Emilie VER   -17 F 1.00/34 1.50/34  

2   Fauran Virginie REP   -17 F 0.00/34 0.00/34  

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 1.25/37 4.00/49 275.00 
2   Python Alexandre SNG   -17 M 2.00/37 3.25/37  

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 2.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00 700.00 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Pittet Katja SNG   Ope F 4.00/52 2.00/55/16.00 602.74 

2   Tetard Olga REP   Ope F 5.00/52 0.00/49 479.45 
3   Vauthier Karin REP   Ope F 3.00/52 1.50/52 452.05 

Open Men Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Collot Jérémie VER   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/13.00 787.50 
2   Diserens Kevin LAU   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/37 700.00 

3   Collot Julien VER   Ope M 1.50/37 2.00/58/13.00 700.00 
4   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25 1.50/58/16.00 543.75 
5   Kocherhans Fabien SNG   Ope M 5.00/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25 512.50 
6   Tetard Jan REP   Ope M 0.50/58/18.25 4.00/58/18.25 500.00 
7   Abela Oliver REP   Ope M 2.25/58/18.25 5.00/37 478.12 

8   Zaccariotto Marc SNG   Ope M 2.25/58/18.25 3.50/37 478.12 
9   Lassus Thierry SNCG   Ope M 4.50/55/18.25 4.00/37 431.25 

10   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 2.00/37 4.25/55/18.25 428.12 

Senior 1 Men Slalom    Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Schneider Thomas TAN   Se1 M 6.00/55/14.25 739.73 
2   Jolidon Jean-Claude VER   Se1 M 5.00/55/14.25 3.00/34 726.03 

3   Ormond Richard SNG   Se1 M 4.00/55/18.25 4.00/34 547.95 
4   Levin Michel SNCG   Se1 M 2.25/55/18.25 1.50/34 523.97 
5   Sicre Philippe SNCG   Se1 M 3.00/49 1.50/34 369.86 
6   Tarnier Guillaume PAR   Se1 M 2.50/34 2.00/49 356.16 
7   Dimopoulos Stavros REP   Se1 M 5.00/34 1.50/34  

8   Poinsignon Eric GEX   Se1 M 1.00/34 4.50/34  



Genève, 30.09.2006 Championnats Genevois 2006 SKI 01.10.2006 - 13:04

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 80 260 47.19 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Devidal Alexis GEX   -14 M 730 260 132.49 
2   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 500 180 90.74 
3   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 0 490 88.93 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 210 360 37.74 

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 1190 0 124.74 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Dupanloup Anna VER   Ope F 2040 2340 424.68 
2   Vauthier Karin REP   Ope F 1170 810 212.34 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 5230 2730 548.22 
2   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 840 1100 115.30 

Senior 1 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   De Courten Béatrice LAU   Se1 F 650 780 141.56 



Genève, 30.09.2006 Championnats Genevois 2006 WAKE 01.10.2006 - 13:02

Boys Wakeboard   Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1     
1   Devidal Alexis GEX   -14 M 2000  
2   Maroloo Matheo    -14 M 1900  

Women Wakeboard   Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1     
1   Perrier Jessica SNCG   Ope F 2000  
2   Rezzonico Lisa    Ope F 1900  

Men Wakeboard   Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1     
1   Marechal Nicolas    Ope M 2000  

2   Gagnoux Julien    Ope M 1900  
3   Harari Jonathan    Ope M 1800  
4   Litras Oliver    Ope M 1700  
5   Gagetta Arnaud    Ope M 1600  

6   Guesry Antoine    Ope M 1500  
7   Egger Fred    Ope M 1400  
8   Bolles Jules    Ope M 1300  
9   Maggio Stefano    Ope M 1200  



Genève, 30.09.2006 Championnats Genevois 2006 SKI 01.10.2006 - 13:05

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 8.8m 10.5m 127.27 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 14.3m 15.4m 305.45 
2   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 0.0m 11.8m 174.55 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 0.0m 0.0m  

Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 39.4m 41.7m 544.67 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Vauthier Karin REP   Ope F 16.5m 16.9m 360.00 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Normal

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Overall  

1   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 47.2m 44.5m 639.18 
2   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 29.5m 30.5m 352.23 

3   Kocherhans Fabien SNG   Ope M 29.6m 29.5m 336.77 



Genève, 30.09.2006 Championnats Genevois 2006 SKI 01.10.2006 - 13:10

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1   Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 321.92 47.19 127.27 496.38 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1   Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 431.51 90.74 305.45 827.70 

2   Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 376.71 88.93 174.55 640.19 

Under 21 Men Overall  Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1   Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 700.00 124.74 544.67 1369.41 

Open Ladies Overall  Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1   Vauthier Karin REP   Ope F 452.05 212.34 360.00 1024.39 

Open Men Overall  Results
     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1   Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 543.75 548.22 639.18 1731.15 
2   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 428.12 115.30 352.23 895.65 



Genève, 30.09.2006 Championnats Genevois 2006 SKI 01.10.2006 - 13:24

Overall Team classification Team results
      Club  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  SNG 1850.69 788.26 1536.08 4175.03 

2  VER 2213.53 424.68  2638.21 
3  REP 1457.57 212.34 360.00 2029.91 
4  SNCG 1325.08   1325.08 
5  LAU 700.00 141.56  841.56 
6  TAN 739.73   739.73 

7  PAR 356.16   356.16 
8  GEX  132.49  132.49 

Overall Team classification Team results
      Club   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  SNG  1850.69 788.26 1536.08 4175.03 
    Borika Elia

 Camoletti Alexandre*
 Cogne Dimitri
 Durisch Yannis*
 Geuther Yannick
 Giacometti Sébastien*
 Hökfelt Zaccarias
 Hökfelt Zoé
 Kocherhans Fabien
 Ormond Richard*
 Pittet Katja*
 Python Alexandre
 Rieder Mathilde
 Ritter Bente
 Velasco Laura
 Zaccariotto Marc
 Zeder Mathieu

27.40 
428.12 
275.00 
543.75 
520.55 

*700.00 
431.51 
321.92 
512.50 

*547.95 
*602.74 

 
 
 
 

478.12 
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*115.30 
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*124.74 

90.74 
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88.93 
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127.27 
336.77 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

174.55 

 

2  VER  2213.53 424.68  2638.21 
    Collot Jérémie*

 Collot Emilie
 Collot Julien*
 Dupanloup Anna*
 Jolidon Jean-Claude*

*787.50 
 

*700.00 
 

*726.03 

 
 
 

*424.68 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

3  REP  1457.57 212.34 360.00 2029.91 
    Abela Oliver*

 Dimopoulos Stavros
 Fauran Virginie
 Tetard Jan*
 Tetard Olga*
 Vauthier Karin*

*478.12 
 
 

*500.00 
*479.45 
452.05 

 
 
 
 
 

*212.34 

 
 
 
 
 

*360.00 

 

4  SNCG  1325.08   1325.08 
    Lassus Thierry*

 Levin Michel*
 Sicre Philippe*

*431.25 
*523.97 
*369.86 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

5  LAU  700.00 141.56  841.56 
    De Courten Béatrice*

 Diserens Kevin*
 

*700.00 
*141.56 

 
 
 

 

6  TAN  739.73   739.73 
    Schneider Thomas* *739.73    

7  PAR  356.16   356.16 
    Tarnier Guillaume* *356.16    

8  GEX   132.49  132.49 
    Devidal Alexis*

 Poinsignon Eric
 
 

*132.49 
 

 
 

 




